
 
 

THE BRONX MUSEUM OF THE ARTS BALL 
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2019 

 
6:30-8:00PM Cocktails and Dinner 
8:30PM-11:00PM Party 
1040 Grand Concourse, Bronx, NY 10456 

 
 
Name of Table Host      

 

Guests 
Please list your guests below  
 
Host:_______________________ 
 
2.       
 
3.       
 
4.       
 
5.       
 
6.       
 
7.       
 
8.       
 
9.       
 
10._________________________ 
 
SPECIAL CONCERNS 

#____ Vegetarian Meals 
#____ Gluten Free  
Please specify:___________  
 
 
 

 
Contact Name     Telephone 
 
 
Please call Claudette McQueen with any questions at (718) 681-6000, ext. 174 or email 
BxMABall@Bronxmuseum.org 

   

Seating Placement 
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